40
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2019 Schedule S
XXXXXXXXXXXXX

S Corporation Distributive Income

AREA RESERVED
FOR 2-D BARCODE

CORPORATIONNAMEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX FEDERALIDNO

Classification Information

1. Gross receipts 1
2. Netgain 2
3. Gross income from rental real estate 3
4. Gross income from other rental activity 4
5. Interestincome 5
6. Dividend income 6
7. Royalty income 7
8. Net short-term capital gain 8
9. Net long-term capital gain 9
10. Net gain under Section 1231 10
11.  Other income 1
12, Total income 12
13. Receipts from inter-company transactions 13
14. Total receipts excluding inter-company transactions 14
15. Total aggregate receipts of related entities 15
16. Total of lines 14 and 15 16
17. Amount from line 12 or 16 17
S Corporation Information
18. S-election effective date 18
19.  Accounting method X Cash X Accrual X Other
20. How many Schedules SK-1 are attached to this return? Attach one for each person who was a shareholder at any
time during the tax year 20
21. Fillin if any shareholders in this S corporation file as part of a nonresident composite income tax return 21
22. If Yes, enter Federal Identification number under which the composite return is filed 22
23.  Number of shareholders included in composite return 23

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

06 07 08 09 10 11 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXX§
XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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2019 Schedule S, pg. 2
XXXXXXXXXXXXX

S Corporation Distributive Income

FEDERALIDNUM

S Corporation Income

24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31
32,
33.

34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
4,
42,
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48.

06 07 08 09 10 11 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

Ordinary business income or loss 24
Other income 25
Taxes deducted 26
Subtotal 27
Other Massachusetts gains or losses 28
Subtotal 29
Other adjustments 30
Massachusetts ordinary income or loss 31
Real estate net income or loss 32

Adjustments, if any, to line 32. Enter the line number and amount from U.S. Form 11208 to which the adjustment applies.

a.Line number XX Amount  —XOXOXOOOOOOXX
b. Line number XX Amount  —XOOOOOOOOXX

Total adjustments 33
Adjusted Massachusetts net income or loss from rental real estate activities. Combine lines 32 and 33 34
Other rental activity net income or loss 35

Adjustments, if any, to line 35. Enter the line number and amount from U.S. Form 11208 to which the adjustment applies.

a.Line number XX Amount  —XOXOXOOOOOOIXX
b. Line number XX Amount  —XOOOOOOOOXX

Total adjustments 36
Adjusted Massachusetts net income or loss from other rental activities. Combine lines 35 and 36 37
U.S. portfolio income 38
Interest on U.S. obligations 39
5.05% interest income 40
Other interest and dividend income |
Foreign state and municipal bond interest 42
Royalty income 43
Other income 44
Total short-term capital gains 45
Total short-term capital losses 46
Gain on property 47
Loss on property 48

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

AREA RESERVED
FOR 2-D BARCODE

—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX

—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX

—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX



06 07 08 09 10 11 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

. 2019 Schedule S, pg. 3 AREA RESERVED .
13 XXXXXXXXXXXXX FOR 2-D BARCODE 13
1. CORPORATIONNAMEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX FEDERALIDNO 19
21 49. Netlong-term capital gain or loss 49 —XXXXXXXXXXXX 2
22 50. Section 1231 net gain or loss 50 —XXXXXXXXXXXX 2
23 51, Other long-term gains or losses 51 —XXXXXXXXXXXX 2
24 52, Long-term gains on collectibles 52 XXXXXXXXXXXX 2
25 53, Differences and adjustments 53 —XXXXXXXXXXXX 2
= Resident and Nonresident Reconciliation 2
28 54. Nonresident shareholder portion of the following Schedule S lines 28
2 a. Line 31 542 —XXXXXXXXXXXX 2
% b. Line 34 54 —XXXXXXXXXXXX =
a1 c. Line37 5ac  —XXXXXXXXXXXX &
2 d. Line 40 s4d  XXXXXXXXXXXX =
% e. Line 41 56 XXXXXXXXXXXX 3
% f. Line 42 saf  XXXXXXXXXXXX  a
% g. Line 43 sag  XXXXXXXXXXXX 3
% h. Line 44 sah  XXXXXXXXXXXX s
7 i Line 45 s XXXXXXXXXXXX &
% j. Line46 54 —XXXXXXXXXXXX 3
% k. Line47 sak  XXXXXXXXXXXX s
2 . Line 48 sl —XXXXXXXXXXXX 4«
a m. Line 49 sam  —XXXXXXXXXXXX
" n. Line 50 san  —XXXXXXXXXXXX «
. 0. Line51 540  —XXXXXXXXXXXX 4«
u p. Line52 sap  XXXXXXXXXXXX «
% q. Line53 sag  —XXXXXXXXXXXX
61 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 61

06 07 08 09 10 11 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80
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2019 Schedule S, pg. 4
XXXXXXXXXXXXX

S Corporation Distributive Income

FEDERALIDNUM

55. Nonresident taxable income

06 07 08 09 10 11 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

2 T oS53 T XTTToQ@ 0 o0 o

Line 54a times apportionment percentage
Line 54b times apportionment percentage
Line 54c times apportionment percentage
Line 54d times apportionment percentage
Line 54e times apportionment percentage
Line 54f times apportionment percentage

Line 549 times apportionment percentage
Line 54h times apportionment percentage
Line 54i times apportionment percentage

Line 54j times apportionment percentage

Line 54k times apportionment percentage
Line 54| times apportionment percentage

Line 54m times apportionment percentage
Line 54n times apportionment percentage
Line 540 times apportionment percentage
Line 54p times apportionment percentage
Line 54q times apportionment percentage

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

AREA RESERVED
FOR 2-D BARCODE

55a
55b
55¢
55d
55e
55f
559
55h
55i
55j
55k
551
55m
55n
550
55p
55q

—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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2019 Schedule S, pg. 5
XXXXXXXXXXXXX

S Corporation Distributive Income

FEDERALIDNUM

56. Resident shareholder value of Schedule S lines
Line 31
Line 34
Line 37
Line 40
Line 41
Line 42
Line 43
Line 44
Line 45
Line 46
Line 47
Line 48
Line 49
Line 50
Line 51
Line 52
Line 53

2 T oS53 T XTTToQ@ 0 o0 o

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

06 07 08 09 10 11 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

AREA RESERVED
FOR 2-D BARCODE

56a
56b
56¢
56d
56e
56f
569
56h
56i
56j
56k
561
56m
56n
560
56p
56q

—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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2019 Schedule S, pg. 6

XXXXXXXXXXXXX

S Corporation Distributive Income

FEDERALIDNUM

57. Apportioned Massachusetts total

06 07 08 09 10 11 1213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

2 T oS53 T XTTToQ@ 0 o0 o

Line 55a plus line 56a
Line 55b plus line 56b
Line 55¢ plus line 56¢
Line 55d plus line 56d
Line 55¢ plus line 56e
Line 55f plus line 56f
Line 55¢ plus line 569
Line 55h plus line 56h
Line 55i plus line 56i
Line 55j plus line 56j
Line 55k plus line 56k
Line 55l plus line 561
Line 55m plus line 56m
Line 55n plus line 56n
Line 550 plus line 560
Line 55p plus line 56p
Line 55q plus line 56q

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

AREA RESERVED
FOR 2-D BARCODE

57a
57b
57¢
57d
57e
57f
579
57h
57i
57j
57k
571
57m
57n
570
57p
57q

—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
—XXXXXXXXXXXX
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2019 Schedule S, pg. 7
XXXXXXXXXXXXX

AREA RESERVED
FOR 2-D BARCODE

CORPORATIONNAMEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX FEDERALIDNO

IDENTIFICATION NUMBER RESIDENT RESIDENT OTHER SHAREHOLDER'S NAME

XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X X X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X Fillinif enclosing additional page(s) for additional shareholder(s)

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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